
 Visiting Team: The Hawaiians  Opponent: NY-NJ Hitman
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 Date: Aug 13 2017  09:03AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  5  5  0  3  4  0  1  2  0  2  2  0  0  1  0  3  3  0  0  0  0  14  17  14  4  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Jonathan Drillings 87  5  2  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 77 75

 75

 Alex Lieberman 77  4  2  0  0  1  0  0 BB

 75 75

 75

 Ryan Smith 75  3  3  2  6  1  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs

 Clay Petry 76  3  3  2  2  1  0  0 1B

 78 78

 85

 Dennis O'Dowd 88  3  1  2  1  1  1  0 Ks

 1

 David Bornstein 78  P  4  1  2  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B 79

 79

 Nick Agnoli 85  4  2  2  2  0  0  0  4-3

 2
 1 RBI

 Steve Horowitz 79  SF  4  0  2  2  0  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 Gary Drillings 81  3  0  1  1  0  0  0 FC

 78  David Bornstein  7.0  46  19  13  13  1  6  66  24  42

 Steve Vecchione 83  4  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 87 FO 5-5

 5  2  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 77 75

 75

 4  2  0  0  1  0  0 FC

 75 75

 75

 3  3  2  6  1  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs

 3  3  2  2  1  0  0 E 3

 88

 3  1  2  1  1  1  0 1B

 2

 FO 6

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 DP 6-6

 3

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 81

 4  0  2  2  0  0  0 F  3

 1

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 SF 9

 2
 1 RBI

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 5  2  2  0  0  0  0  4-4

 3

 4  2  0  0  1  0  0 F  9

 1

 3  3  2  6  1  0  0 BB

 76 76

 76

 3  3  2  2  1  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 3  1  2  1  1  1  0 BB

 3

 78 FO 5-5

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0 IF 4

 2

 4  0  2  2  0  0  0 FC

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 5  2  2  0  0  0  0 F  9

 2

 4  2  0  0  1  0  0  1-3

 3

 3  3  2  6  1  0  0 F  3

 1

 3  3  2  2  1  0  0 IW

 88 88

 88

 3  1  2  1  1  1  0 2B

 2B 78

 85
 1 RBI

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B 79

 79
 1 RBI

 4  0  2  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  9

 3

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 5  2  2  0  0  0  0 LD 4

 2

 4  2  0  0  1  0  0  1-3

 3



 Home Team: NY-NJ Hitman  Opponent: The Hawaiians

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Aug 13 2017  09:03AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  3  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  0  0  4  7  0  1  2  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 7  Jon Mach  7.0  42  17  14  14  1  4  56  16  40

 Al Puleo 11  F  10

 1

 Ed Bitterle 6  BB

 8 8

 8

 Rick Beyer 8  3B

 3B 3B

 5
 1 RBI

 Jeff Brooks 5  1B

 7

 1 RBI

 Jon Mach 7  P  1B

 Ron Liebowitz 14  F  8

 2

 Mugunthan Naveendra 80  F  4

 3

 Christopher Koonjy 77  SF  F  6

 1

 Mike Merlino 79  F  7

 2

 Chuck Puleo 10  BB

 F  4

 3

 F  8

 1

 1B

 7 14

 14

 F  4

 2

 1B

 14 14

 14

 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

 F  10

 3

 F  4

 1

  1-3

 2

 F  1

 3

 1B

 6 6

 8

 1B

 8 5

 7

 1B

 5 7

 14
 1 RBI

 1B

 7 14

 80

 1B

 14 77

 1 RBI

 1B

 77

 1 RBI

 SF 8

 1
 1 RBI

 BB

 1B

 1 RBI

 Kc

 2

 F  7

 3

  4-3

 1

 F  8

 2

 1B

 7 7

 7

 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

  10

 3



 Home Team: NY-NJ Hitman  Opponent: The Hawaiians

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Aug 13 2017  09:03AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  4  0  13  19  14  6  1  0

 Al Puleo 11  4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 Ed Bitterle 6  4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 Rick Beyer 8  5  3  4  4  0  0  0

 Jeff Brooks 5  4  2  3  1  1  0  0

 Jon Mach 7  P  5  1  4  2  0  0  0

 Ron Liebowitz 14  5  0  2  3  0  0  0

 Mugunthan Naveendra 80  3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Christopher Koonjy 77  SF  3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 Mike Merlino 79  4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Chuck Puleo 10  2  1  0  0  2  1  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 5  3  4  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  1  0  0

 5  1  4  2  0  0  0

 5  0  2  3  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  2  1  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 5  3  4  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  1  0  0

 5  1  4  2  0  0  0

 5  0  2  3  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  2  1  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 5  3  4  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  1  0  0

 5  1  4  2  0  0  0

 5  0  2  3  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 77 10

 11

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0 1B

 10 11

 6

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 2  1  0  0  2  1  0 BB

 11 6

 8

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0 BB

 6 8

 8
 1 RBI

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0 1B

 8 8

 1 RBI

 5  3  4  4  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

 4  2  3  1  1  0  0 BB

 5  1  4  2  0  0  0 F  2

 2

 5  0  2  3  0  0  0 F  4

 3


